BRASSERIE

LUNCH MENU

STARTERS & SALAD

SEASONAL SOUP

with brown bread

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
lettuce | anchovies | egg | croutons | Parmesan cheese |
caesar dressing

with roasted chicken

with prawns (4 pieces)

SANDWICHES

STEAK SANDWICH

fries | sweet & sour onions | chimichurri | flatbread

FRIED EGGS FARMER SANDWICH
ham and/or cheese | farmer's wheat bread or
farmer's white bread

VEAL CROQUETTES (2 pieces)

farmer's wheat bread or farmer's white bread | mustard sauce

CROQUE MADAME
brioche bread | fried egg | Gruyére cheese | Emmental
cheese | ham and cheese | spicy sauce

*supplement

145

+5*

16.5

15

15

12

BURGERS

OUR SIGNATURE BURGER

fries | 250gr Black Angus | lettuce | tomato |

Old Amsterdam cheese | pickles | pickled onions |
bacon | homemade burger sauce

CHEESEBURGER
fries | 125gr Black Angus | lettuce | tomato |
Old Amsterdam cheese | pickles | homemade burger sauce

BEYOND MEAT BURGER

fries | lettuce | tomato | sriracha mayonnaise

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER
fries | lettuce | tomato | Old Amsterdam cheese |
spicy ranch sauce

PIZZAS

PIZZA MARGHERITA

PIZZA SALAMI

arugula | chili oil

gluten-free pizza

Courtyard by Marriott Amsterdam Airport | Bosweg 15 | 2131 LX Hoofddorp | The Netherlands | T +31(0)23 556 90 00 | 05-2024

265

215

245

215

14.5

16

+2.5*

KIDS MENU

KIDS GNOCCHI PASTA

tomato sauce | Parmesan cheese | with a surprise

KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS

with fries and a surprise

KIDS BURGER

with fries and a surprise

DESSERTS

RAW COCONUT CARROT CAKE

with cinnamon cream

ICE CREAM

e vanilla | @ chocolate | @ strawberry

125
125

12.5

10

[ ]
035|865/ 99



	BRASSERIE LUNCH MENU
	STARTERS & SALAD
	SEASONAL SOUP
	CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

	SANDWICHES
	STEAK SANDWICH
	FRIED EGGS FARMER SANDWICH
	VEAL CROQUETTES
	CROQUE MADAME

	BURGERS
	OUR SIGNATURE BURGER
	CHEESEBURGER
	BEYOND MEAT BURGER
	CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER

	PIZZAS
	PIZZA MARGHERITA
	PIZZA SALAMI

	KIDS MENU
	KIDS GNOCCHI PASTA
	KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS
	KIDS BURGER

	DESSERTS
	RAW COCONUT CARROT CAKE
	ICE CREAM





