BRASSERIE LUNCH MENU

STARTERS & SALAD		BURGERS	
EASONAL SOUP ith brown bread	9	OUR SIGNATURE BURGER fries 250gr Black Angus lettuce tomato Old Amsterdam cheese pickles pickled onions bacon homemade burger sauce	26.5
LASSIC CAESAR SALAD ttuce anchovies egg croutons Parmesan cheese aesar dressing	14.5		
th roasted chicken	+4*	CHEESEBURGER fries 125gr Black Angus lettuce tomato Old Amsterdam cheese pickles homemade burger sauce	21.5
th prawns (4 pieces)	+5*		
ANDWICHES		BEYOND MEAT BURGER fries lettuce tomato sriracha mayonnaise	24.5
TEAK SANDWICH es sweet & sour onions chimichurri flatbread	16.5	CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER fries lettuce tomato Old Amsterdam cheese spicy ranch sauce	21.5
RIED EGGS FARMER SANDWICH Im and/or cheese farmer's wheat bread or Immer's white bread	11.5		
		PIZZAS	
EAL CROQUETTES (2 pieces) rmer's wheat bread or farmer's white bread mustard sauce	11.5	PIZZA MARGHERITA	14.5
		PIZZA SALAMI	16
ROQUE MADAME ioche bread fried egg Gruyère cheese Emmental eese ham and cheese spicy sauce	12	arugula chili oil	
leese hum and cheese spicy subce		gluten-free pizza	+2.5*

KIDS MENU

KIDS GNOCCHI PASTA comato sauce Parmesan cheese with a surpr	ise
KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS with fries and a surprise	12.5
KIDS BURGER with fries and a surprise	12.5
DESSERTS	
RAW COCONUT CARROT CAKE with cinnamon cream	10
CE CREAM • vanilla • chocolate • strawberry	• 3.5 • 6.5 • 9

*supplement